
	



Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
1 10 Dejan Sijerković KSR Ribar 17 325 2,100
1 20 Ivan Dejanović KSR Delfin 12 205 1,380
1 40 Ante Arapović Jamaica 5 110 365

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
2 16 Goran Dabović KSR AMA 39 270 2,540
2 11 Milan Ljubić KSR Ribar 40 90 2,365
2 8 Branko Černac RD Oradela Piran 29 75 1,505

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
3 15 Radovan Popović KSR Sipa 23 190 1,275
3 12 Zdravko Damjanović KSR Ribar 22 55 900
3 6 Vitucci Giuseppe ASD Nautica Santo Spirito 12 160 660
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3 6 Vitucci Giuseppe ASD Nautica Santo Spirito 12 160 660

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
4 36 Bojan Zurovac KSR Dinigla 31 125 2,470
4 38 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. Jedra 18 145 1,470
4 14 Tomo Cvjetković KSR Sipa 15 185 1,230

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
5 28 Marko Radosavljević KSR Igalo 12 170 1,030
5 35 Stevo Vasiljević KSR Dinigla 10 170 840
5 5 Marotta Francesco ASD Nautica Santo Spirito 4 125 300

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
6 29 Aleksandar Milosavljević KSR Igalo 25 225 1,890
6 33 Luka Maslovarić SRK Pagar 9 210 1,030
6 19 Predrag Dejanović KSR Delfin 11 110 800

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
7 18 Zoran Beljkaš KSR AMA 11 75 610
7 3 Marin Primorac PŠRD Poljud 4 130 325
7 37 Dragan Pavlović KSR B. Jedra 2 45 85



Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
8 30 Miloš Dašić KSR Igalo 28 130 1,505
8 22 Perica Dabanović KSR Pristan 5 85 275
8 42 Dragan Vasiljević Jamaica 11 120 235

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
9 7 Milorad Škrokov RD Oradela Piran 36 130 2,795
9 17 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA 40 145 2,755
9 34 Andrija Radović KSR Dinigla 21 125 1,570

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
10 31 Drago Dujmušić SRK Pagar 11 210 965
10 13 Božidar Buzić KSR Sipa 10 90 605
10 41 Boris Bulić Jamaica 13 230 510

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
11 26 G Nik lić KSR J G k lić 32 160 2 18011 26 Goran Nikolić KSR J. Grakalić 32 160 2,180
11 1 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD Poljud 30 165 1,980
11 39 Željko Dulović KSR B. Jedra 24 75 1,380

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
12 25 Goran Kovačević KSR J. Grakalić 42 90 2,335
12 21 Dejan Beljkaš KSR Delfin 36 145 2,055
12 2 Tomislav Jurić PŠRD Poljud 26 170 1,930

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
13 4 Altamura Pasquale ASD Nautica Santo Spirito 22 180 1,840
13 9 Marjan Vogrin RD Oradela Piran 20 180 1,615
13 23 Slobodan Mlađenović KSR Pristan 14 135 1,050

Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points
14 32 Antonio Perušina SRK Pagar 14 110 865
14 24 Marko Sekulović KSR Pristan 12 205 715
14 27 Filip Franović KSR J. Grakalić 6 95 0



Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking Plasman Points
9 7 Milorad Škrokov RD Oradela Piran 36 130 2,795 1 1
2 16 Goran Dabović KSR AMA 39 270 2,540 1 2
4 36 Bojan Zurovac KSR Dinigla 31 125 2,470 1 3

12 25 Goran Kovačević KSR J. Grakalić 42 90 2,335 1 4
11 26 Goran Nikolić KSR J. Grakalić 32 160 2,180 1 5
1 10 Dejan Sijerković KSR Ribar 17 325 2,100 1 6
6 29 Aleksandar Milosavljević KSR Igalo 25 225 1,890 1 7

13 4 Altamura Pasquale ASD Nautica Santo Spirito 22 180 1,840 1 8
8 30 Miloš Dašić KSR Igalo 28 130 1,505 1 9
3 15 Radovan Popović KSR Sipa 23 190 1,275 1 10
5 28 Marko Radosavljević KSR Igalo 12 170 1,030 1 11
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pojedinačni plasman

10 31 Drago Dujmušić SRK Pagar 11 210 965 1 12
14 32 Antonio Perušina SRK Pagar 14 110 865 1 13
7 18 Zoran Beljkaš KSR AMA 11 75 610 1 14
9 17 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA 40 145 2,755 2 15
2 11 Milan Ljubić KSR Ribar 40 90 2,365 2 16

12 21 Dejan Beljkaš KSR Delfin 36 145 2,055 2 17
11 1 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD Poljud 30 165 1,980 2 18
13 9 Marjan Vogrin RD Oradela Piran 20 180 1,615 2 19
4 38 Predrag Stanišić KSR B. Jedra 18 145 1,470 2 20
1 20 Ivan Dejanović KSR Delfin 12 205 1,380 2 21
6 33 Luka Maslovarić SRK Pagar 9 210 1,030 2 22
3 12 Zdravko Damjanović KSR Ribar 22 55 900 2 23
5 35 Stevo Vasiljević KSR Dinigla 10 170 840 2 24

14 24 Marko Sekulović KSR Pristan 12 205 715 2 25
10 13 Božidar Buzić KSR Sipa 10 90 605 2 26
7 3 Marin Primorac PŠRD Poljud 4 130 325 2 27



Sector No. Competitor Team No of fishes Heavies fish Weigh points Sector ranking Plasman Points
8 22 Perica Dabanović KSR Pristan 5 85 275 2 28

12 2 Tomislav Jurić PŠRD Poljud 26 170 1,930 3 29
9 34 Andrija Radović KSR Dinigla 21 125 1,570 3 30
2 8 Branko Černac RD Oradela Piran 29 75 1,505 3 31

11 39 Željko Dulović KSR B. Jedra 24 75 1,380 3 32
4 14 Tomo Cvjetković KSR Sipa 15 185 1,230 3 33

13 23 Slobodan Mlađenović KSR Pristan 14 135 1,050 3 34
6 19 Predrag Dejanović KSR Delfin 11 110 800 3 35
3 6 Vitucci Giuseppe ASD Nautica Santo Spirito 12 160 660 3 36

10 41 Boris Bulić Jamaica 13 230 510 3 37
1 40 Ante Arapović Jamaica 5 110 365 3 38
5 5 Marotta Francesco ASD Nautica Santo Spirito 4 125 300 3 39
8 42 Dragan Vasiljević Jamaica 11 120 235 3 40
7 37 Dragan Pavlović KSR B. Jedra 2 45 85 3 41

14 27 Filip Franović KSR J. Grakalić 6 95 0 3 42



1 2 3
KSR Igalo ME 7 9 11 27 4425 1
KSR AMA ME 2 14 15 31 5905 2
KSR Ribar ME 6 16 23 45 5365 3
SRK Pagar ME 12 13 22 47 2860 4
RD Oradela Piran SI 1 19 31 51 5915 5
KSR J. Grakalić ME 4 5 42 51 4515 6
KSR Dinigla ME 3 24 30 57 4880 7

Ranking

19. KUP "MIMOZA", Baošići, 31.01. ‐ 04.02.2018. godine  
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ekipnii plasman

Team Country
Competitor

Pts Weigh points

g
KSR Sipa ME 10 26 33 69 3110 8
KSR Delfin ME 17 21 35 73 4235 9
PŠRD Poljud HR 18 27 29 74 4235 10
ASD Nautica Santo Spirito IT 8 36 39 83 2800 11
KSR Pristan ME 25 28 34 87 2040 12
KSR B. Jedra ME 20 32 41 93 2935 13
Jamaica JM 37 38 40 115 1110 14



SEKTOR IME I PEREZIME EKIPA
UKUPNO 
BODOVA

PLASMAN U 
SEKTORU

UKUPAN 
PLASMAN

B Marko Sekulić KSR PRISTAN 52 1 1
A Antonio Perušima SRK PAGAR 24 1 2
B Dejan Beljkaš KSR DELFIN 51 2 3
A Vaso Terzić KSR B.JEDRA 20 2 4
B Vasiljević Dragan KSR RIBAR 44 3 5
A Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 16 3 6
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EKOLOŠKI RIBOLOV

A Stevo Vasiljević KSR DINIGLA 16 3 6
B Presdrag Tasić KSR AMA 32 4 7
A Milorad Škrokov RD ORADELA 9 4 8
B Drago Terzić KSR J.GRAKALIĆ 12 5 9
A Tomislav Jurić PŠRD POLJUD 7 5 10
A Miloš Dašić KSR IGALO 0 6 12
B Radovan Popović KSR SIPA 0 6 12


